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Library & Information Science Impact Factor Journals

Journal Title

Impact
Factor

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 0268-4012 8.210
2 MIS QUARTERLY 0276-7783 5.370
3 JOURNAL OF COMPUTER-MEDIATED COMMUNICATION 1083-6101 5.366
4 JOURNAL OF STRATEGIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS 0963-8687 5.231
5 INFORMATION & MANAGEMENT 0378-7206 5.155
6 GOVERNMENT INFORMATION QUARTERLY 0740-624X 5.098
7 INFORMATION PROCESSING & MANAGEMENT 0306-4573 4.787
8 JOURNAL OF KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 1367-3270 4.745
9 JOURNAL OF INFORMETRICS 1751-1577 4.611
10 INFORMATION SYSTEMS JOURNAL 1350-1917 4.188
11 TELEMATICS AND INFORMATICS 0736-5853 4.139
12 JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN MEDICAL INFORMATICS ASSOCIATION 1067-5027 4112
13 MIS QUARTERLY EXECUTIVE 1540-1960 4.088
14 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF COMPUTER-SUPPORTED COLLABORATIVE LEARNING 1556-1607 4.028
15 JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 0742-1222 3.949
16 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SCIENCE 1365-8816 3.733
17 JOURNAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 0268-3962 3.625
18 INFORMATION SYSTEMS RESEARCH 1047-7047 3.585
19 INFORMATION AND ORGANIZATION 1471-7727 3.300
20 JOURNAL OF THE ASSOCIATION FOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1536-9323 2.957
21 SCIENTOMETRICS 0138-9130 2.867
22 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR DEVELOPMENT 0268-1102 2.733
23 SOCIAL SCIENCE COMPUTER REVIEW 0894-4393 2.696
24 JOURNAL OF ENTERPRISE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1741-0398 2.659
25 QUALITATIVE HEALTH RESEARCH 1049-7323 2.623
26 LEARNED PUBLISHING 0953-1513 2.606
27 EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS 0960-085X 2.600
28 RESEARCH EVALUATION 0958-2029 2.571
29 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & PEOPLE 0959-3845 2.495
30 JOURNAL OF INFORMATION SCIENCE 0165-5515 2.410

Compiled by Arslan Sheikh

Junaid Zaidi Library, CUI, Islamabad.



Library & Information Science Impact Factor Journals

Rank

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Journal Title

JOURNAL OF THE ASSOCIATION FOR INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION SOCIETY

TELECOMMUNICATIONS POLICY

ASLIB JOURNAL OF INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

ETHICS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

COLLEGE & RESEARCH LIBRARIES

JOURNAL OF THE MEDICAL LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

JOURNAL OF ORGANIZATIONAL AND END USER COMPUTING
ONLINE INFORMATION REVIEW

JOURNAL OF DOCUMENTATION

JOURNAL OF HEALTH COMMUNICATION

DATA BASE FOR ADVANCES IN INFORMATION SYSTEMS
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT RESEARCH & PRACTICE
PROFESIONAL DE LA INFORMACION

JOURNAL OF GLOBAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
MALAYSIAN JOURNAL OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE RESEARCH

JOURNAL OF LIBRARIANSHIP AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRARY QUARTERLY

INFORMATION DEVELOPMENT

HEALTH INFORMATION AND LIBRARIES JOURNAL

LIBRARY COLLECTIONS ACQUISITIONS & TECHNICAL SERVICES
REVISTA ESPANOLA DE DOCUMENTACION CIENTIFICA
PROGRAM-ELECTRONIC LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS
JOURNAL OF ACADEMIC LIBRARIANSHIP

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

LIBRARY HI TECH

JOURNAL OF GLOBAL INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
KNOWLEDGE ORGANIZATION

JOURNAL OF SCHOLARLY PUBLISHING

SOCIAL SCIENCE INFORMATION SUR LES SCIENCES SOCIALES
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ISSN

2330-1635
0197-2243
0308-5961
2050-3806
1388-1957
0010-0870
1536-5050
1546-2234
1468-4527
0022-0418
1081-0730
0095-0033
1477-8238
1386-6710
1097-198X
1394-6234
0740-8188
0961-0006
0024-2519
0266-6669
1471-1834
1464-9055
0210-0614
0033-0337
0099-1333
1385-951X
0737-8831
1062-7375
0943-7444
1198-9742
0539-0184

Impact
Factor
2.410
2.378
2.224
2.222
2.068
2.052
2.042
1.882
1.805
1.725
1.596
1.588
1.583
1.580
1.571
1.550
1.485
1.479
1.468
1.440
1.356
1.333
1.295
1.240
1.235
1.222
1.218
1.213
0.977
0.956
0.951
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Journal Title

SCIENTIST

LIBRARY TRENDS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LIBRARIES

ELECTRONIC LIBRARY

PORTAL-LIBRARIES AND THE ACADEMY

INFORMATION RESEARCH-AN INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC JOURNAL
REFERENCE SERVICES REVIEW

REFERENCE & USER SERVICES QUARTERLY

DATA TECHNOLOGIES AND APPLICATIONS

AFRICAN JOURNAL OF LIBRARY ARCHIVES AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRI

JOURNAL OF THE AUSTRALIAN LIBRARY AND INFORMATION ASSOCIATION
LIBRARY RESOURCES & TECHNICAL SERVICES

INFORMATION & CULTURE

SERIALS REVIEW

INVESTIGACION BIBLIOTECOLOGICA

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

TRANSINFORMACAO

INFORMACAO & SOCIEDADE-ESTUDOS

CANADIAN JOURNAL OF INFORMATION AND LIBRARY SCIENCE-REVUE CANADIENNE
DES SCIENCES DE L INFORMATION ET DE BIBLIOTHECONOMIE

LIBRARY JOURNAL

RESTAURATOR-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR THE PRESERVATION OF LIBRARY AND
ARCHIVAL MATERIAL

LAW LIBRARY JOURNAL

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR BIBLIOTHEKSWESEN UND BIBLIOGRAPHIE
INFORMACIOS TARSADALOM

ECONTENT

ISSN

0890-3670
0024-2594
0730-9295
0264-0473
1531-2542
1368-1613
0090-7324
1094-9054
2514-9288
0795-4778
0024-2667
2475-0158
0024-2527
2164-8034
0098-7913
0187-358X
0373-4447
0103-3786
0104-0146

1195-096X
0363-0277

0034-5806
0023-9283
0044-2380
1587-8694
1525-2531

Impact
Factor
0.939
0.836
0.811
0.792
0.783
0.763
0.735
0.708
0.704
0.586
0.583
0.490
0.485
0.484
0.425
0.350
0.316
0.246
0.239

0.179
0.179

0.172
0.140
0.140
0.133
0.105

Junaid Zaidi Library, CUI, Islamabad.



